Product Brief
Intel® Server Systems
SR1530SH, SR1530HSH
Product Overview
The Intel® Server Systems SR1530SH and SR1530HSH
represent the latest generation of rack-optimized system
solutions from Intel and the follow-on of platforms
SR1530AH, SR1530AHLX and SR1530HAHLX. Providing

performance needs while balancing power consumption.
Optional Accessories and Spare Parts:
Intel® Building Block Product Name(s) Order Code(s)
Optional Drives Slim-line SATA DVD ROM  AXXSATADVDROM
 Slim-line SATA DVD+/-RW ROM  AXXSATADVDRWROM
Rack Options Fixed Mount Bracket Kit  AXXBRACKETS
 1U Black Bezel for SR1530 AHJBEZBLACK
 1U Black Bezel for SR1530H ADWBEZBLACK
 PCI Express* Riser  ASHPCIEUP
Intel® RAID Options Intel® RAID Controller Modules  SRCSASJV
  SRCSASRB
  SRCSATAWB
Chassis Spares Spare 350W Power Supply  FHJ350WPS
 Fixed Product Maintenance Kit  FHJFIXPMKIT
 Blower/Fan Kit  FHJBLOWER
2 64-bit computing on Intel® architecture requires a computer system with a processor, chipset, BIOS, operating system, device drivers and applications enabled for Intel® 64 architecture. Processors will not operate
 (including 32-bit operation) without an Intel 64 architecture-enabled BIOS. Performance will vary depending on your hardware and software confi gurations. Consult with your system vendor for more information.
3 Intel® Virtualization Technology (Intel® VT), Intel® Trusted Execution Technology (Intel® TXT), and Intel® 64 architecture require a computer system with a processor, chipset, BIOS, enabling
 software and/or operating system, device drivers and applications designed for these features. Performance will vary depending on your confi guration. Contact your vendor for more information.
4 Enabling Execute Disable Bit functionality requires a PC with a processor with Execute Disable Bit capability and a supporting operating system. Check with your PC manufacturer on
 whether your system delivers Execute Disable Bit functionality.
To build your system and get more details on server confi gurations from Intel visit: www.intel.com/go/serverconfi gurator
For more details on Intel® Server Systems SR1530SH/SR1530HSH, visit: www.intel.com/design/servers/platforms/sr1530SH/index.htm
For more information on Intel® Server Products, visit: www.intel.com/go/serverproducts
For more information on how to make the Intel® Server Systems SR1530SH and SR1530HSH part of your server environment,
please contact an Intel® Channel Partner Program participant.
Technical Specifi cations
System Memory
Capacity